CAMPIONANDO

ARDENZA PETRARCA

ATLETICO FORCOLI

LAIATICO

LATIGNANO 2005

ORLANDO

SAN GIULIANO

SPORTING CLUB CALCI

FABBRICA

LIVORNO9

TIRRENIA

SPORTING CLUB LA TORRE

ANTIGNANO

BELLANI

PORTUALE GUASTICCE

SAN SISTO 2010

GIORNATA n.23 del 05/03/2017

CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIR. E

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

VADA
Squadra
® ORLANDO
¥ SAN SISTO 2010
@ LATIGNANO 2005
a SPORTING CLUB CALCI
[ ] SPORTING CLUB LA TORRE
BELLANI
ARDENZA PETRARCA
& SAN GIULIANO
() ANTIGNANO
é VADA
LAIATICO
® FABBRICA
oo PORTUALE GUASTICCE
1 § ATLETICO FORCOLI
&) TIRRENIA
)
g LIVORNO9

15 30 3
15 30 3
30 30 8
38 30 10
43 30 11
36 30 10
34 30 8
49 30 13
41 30 12
45 30 13
64 30 18
56 30 16
a7 30 14
59 30 17
50 30 14
39 30 11

10

10

10

21

21

16

12

14

12

13

11

13

25

18

26

45

47

38

34

47

50

42

54

57

46

50

47

45

66

67

a7

45

43

44

45

32

44

38

20

31

37

32

31

49

-11

15

34

26

18

16




